EGG

Egg Masala
Egg Roast

Egg Bhurji

Egg Chilly
Shakshuka
Omelet (Double)

CHICKEN

Chicken Curry
Chicken Roast
Chicken Masala
Chicken Khorma
Chicken Shahi Khorma
Chicken Mugalai
Chicken Fry (2 Pieces)
Kadai Chicken
Chicken 65

Chicken Loli Pop (4 Pieces)

Chicken Garlic
Pepper Chicken
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Ginger
Chilly Chicken (Full)
Chilly Chicken (Half)

Chilly Chicken (Quarter)

Chicken Ularthiyathu

Chicken Varuthu Arachathu

Dragon Chicken

Butter Chicken Masala{iPertion)
Butter Chicken Masala(zportion)

Lemon Chicken

Hat Pepper Chicken Masala
Wings Salt Pepper Chicken

Czerwone Chicken
~ Chicken Chetlinadu

70.00
40.00
90.00
80.00
100.00
40.00

130.00
140.00
150.00
160.00
180.00
170.00
120.00
180.00
160.00
220.00
150.00
160.00
170.00
150.00
490.00
250.00
130.00
190.00
200.00
250.00
210.00
400.00
180.00
190.00
200.00
180.00
210.00

MUTTON

Mutton Curry

Mution Masala
Mutton Khurma
Mutton Pepper Fry
Mutton Potato Curry
Mutton Roast

Kadai Mutton

Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Pepper Masala

BEEF

Beef Roast

Beef Fry

Beef Masala

Beef Dry fry

Eaa; Eﬂry Fry ;ﬂasala
ge el

Beel Poralu Ii:ll;!r

Beef Pepper Hlasala

Beef Ularthiyathu

Beef Chilly (Gravy)

FISH

Fish Gurry

Fish Fry

Fish Masala
Fish Moley

Fish Pollichathu
Chilli Fish

PRAWNS

Prawns Masala

Prawns coconut Fry
Prawns Ularthiyathu
Chilll Prawns

Ginger / Garlic Prawns
Prawns with Mushroom
Prawns with vegetables

180.00
220.00
240,00
220.00
200.00
230.00
260.00
280.00
250.00

110.00

120.00
150.00
140.00
170.00
140.00
130.00
160.00
180.00
140.00

Seasonable
Seasonable
Seasonable
Seasonable
Seasonable
Seasonable

210.00
200.00
250.00
230.00
240.00
260.00
180.00



BIRIYANI

Chicken biriyanl

Mution Birlyani

Beal Biriyani

Vegetable Biriyan]

Prawns Birlyani

Fish Biriyani

King Fish Birlyanipeysess
Engg Birlyani

Mushroom Biriyani

Paneer Biriyani

FRIED RICE

Mixad Fried rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Mutton Fried Rice
Prawn Fried Rice
Eng Fried Rice
Vagatable Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice
Pameer Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Fish Fried Rice

NOODLES

Mixed Noodles
Chicken Noodles
Beel Noodles
Mutton Hoodles
Frawn Noodles
Egg Noodles
Vegetables Noodles
Czerwone Noodles
Paneer Noodles

PULAD

Vegetable Pulao

wl Pulao
eeri Pulao

140.00
230.00
120.00
100.00
210.00
170.00
240.00
110.00
190.00
200.00

180.00
130.00
140.00
250.00
210,00
110.00
100.00
180.00
180.00
200.00
190.00

200.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
220.00
130.00
110.00
190.00
180.00

RICE

Bhee Rice
Sleem Rice
Curd Rica
Beera Rice
Lemon Rlce

ARABIAN SPEGIAL

Grilled Chicken Fu
Grilled Chicken

Grilled Chicken l}uartsr]l
Bar Be E!ua Ful

Bar Be Que (Hai

Bar Be Que Eluarter
Brosted Chicken FE
Brosted Chicken Ha
Chicken Shwerma Rol
Chicken Plate Shwerma

JUICES & SHAKES

Orange
Mosambi
Grape
Appla

ater Melon
Pomegranate
Shamam
Egll:uu

ppaya
Frﬁ%m&
Mint Lime
Ginger Lime

Mixed Julce
Tomato Julce

Sharjah Shake
Saudi Shake
Oman Shake
Chocolate Shake
Pista Shake
Butter Scotch Shake
Strawbarry Shaka
Vanila Shake
Phieapple Shak
ea ]
Chikoo Shake

e

Fruit Salad
Fruit Salad with lca Cream
Falooda

Scoop (Single)
s o)



AKFAST

Mazala Oosa
thee Roast
Onian Roast
Idili (Set)
Poorl Masala(Set)
Puttu
Dothappam
Banana Fry
Uzhunnu Yada
Veg Kurma
Green Peas
Kadala Curry
Egg Rost

Fish Curry
Beef Roast
Chicken Curry
Tea

Black Tea
Coffes

Lemon Tea
Spicy Tea
Mint Tea

Milk

SOUPS

Sweet Corn Veg. Soup
Tomato Soup

Cream of Veg. Soup
Vegetable Noodles Soup
Hot and Sour Veg. Soup
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Chicken Mushreom Soup

Hot and sour Chicken Soup

Cream of Chicken Soup
Special Royal Soup

10.00
10.00
60.00
50.00
70.00
40.00
60.00
10.00
70.00
12.00
10.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
70.00
110.00
130.00
15.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00

90.00

70.00

100.00
100.00
90.00

120.00
130.00
110.00
100.00
150.00

LUNCH

Meals
Fish Curry Meals
Steam Rice Thall

SALADS

Fresh Garden Salad
Cucumber Garden Salad
Tomato Salad

Onion Salad

Russian Salad

Raitha (Mix)

VEGETARIAN

Chilly Paneer

Tomato fry

Paneer Butter Masala
Mutier Panger

Green Peas Masala
Alao Gobl

Chilly Gobi

Gohl Manchurian

Aloo Mutter
Vegetahle Khorma
Nawvarathna Khorma
Malal Koftha

Chilly Mushroom
Sweet and Sour Vegetable
Mixed Vegetable Gurry
Vegetable Masala
Channa Masala
Mushroom Masala
Dhal Fry

Dhal Thadka

Palak Paneer

Kadal Vegetable

Kadal Paneer

Paneer Manchurian
Crispy Fried Vegetable
Eeera Aloo

Gobi 65

Mushroom do Pyaza

60.00
110.00
100.00

§0.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
160.00
60.00

140.00
B0.00
140.00
130.00
70.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
70.00
140.00
140.00
160.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
90.00
180.00
80.00
110.00
130.00
130.00
190.00
180.00
160,00
110.00
140.00
190.00



